S
O
F
T
E
N
IN
G

4403059656 ClackWS125Duplex150 2 x 150 L 2 x 16 65 2 x 300 L
4403053087 ClackWS125Duplex200 2 x 200 L 2 x 18 65 2 x 300 L
ClackWS125Duplex250 2 x 250 L 2 x 21 62 2 x 300 L
Our WS125CI duplex softeners come with:
 »  2 Clack WS125 CI Volumetric valve
 »  2 WS1 Bypass + Vertical adapter
 »  Alternating valve  1/125 M-M
 »  2 Top distributors + 2 Riser tubes + 2 Bottom distributors
 »  2 Brine tanks
 »  2 Platforms
 »  2 Composite Vessels
 »  Heterodisperse resin + Silex
 » 2 Brine Well with safety brine valve and aircheck
Reference Code Code Description
PALLAS CK Additional cost for Pallas CK valve
PL/PVC/300 Additional cost for 2 PVC Platforms for 300L brine tanks
MONO Additional cost for monodisperse resin (per liter)
HOOFDSTRUK 3 DUPLEX / MULTIPLEX SOFTENERS
1. CLACK
S

4403051370 ClackWS15Duplex250 2 x 250 L 2 x 21 62 2 x 300 L
ClackWS15Duplex300 2 x 300 L 2 x 24 69 2 x 400 L
Our WS15CI duplex softeners come with:
 »  2 Clack WS 1.5 CI Chronometrice valve
 »  Alternating valve 1,5’’
 »  WS1.5 Meter
 »  2 Top distributors + 2 Riser tubes + 2 Bottom distributors
 »  2 Brine tanks
 »  2 Platforms (masonite starting from 300L brine tank)
 »  2 Composite Vessels
 »  Heterodisperse resin + Silex
 »  2 Brine Well with safety brine valve and aircheck
Reference Config. Code Description
PALLAS CK Additional cost for Pallas CK valve
PL/PVC/300 Additional cost for 2 PVC Platforms for 300L brine tanks
PL/PVC/400 Additional cost for 2 PVC Platforms for 400L brine tanks
MONO Additional cost for monodisperse resin (per liter)
HOOFDSTRUK 3 DUPLEX / MULTIPLEX SOFTENERS
1. CLACK
S

4403059338 ClackWS2Duplex500 2 x 500 L 2 x 36 72 2 x 750 L
Our duplex softeners With WS2CI come with:
 » 2 Clack WS2CI Chronometrice valve
 » Alternating valve 2’’
 » WS2 Meter
 » 2 Top distributors + 2 riser tubes + 2 Bottom distributors
 » 2 Brine tanks
 » 2 Platforms (masonite starting from 300L brine tank)
 » 2 Composite Vessels
 » Heterodisperse resin + Silex
 » 2 Brine Well with safety brine valve and aircheck
Reference Config. Code Description
PALLAS CK Additional cost for Pallas CK valve
PL/PVC/300 Additional cost for 2 PVC Platforms for 300L brine tanks
PL/PVC/400 Additional cost for 2 PVC Platforms for 400L brine tanks
PL/PVC/500 Additional cost for 2 PVC Platforms for 500L brine tanks
PL/PVC/750 Additional cost for 2 PVC Platforms for 750L brine tanks
MONO Additional cost for monodisperse resin (per liter)
HOOFDSTRUK 3 DUPLEX / MULTIPLEX SOFTENERS
1. CLACK
S

4403012093 Fleck3900TDuplex700 2 x 700 L 2 x 36 78-6 2 x 1000
4403011830 Fleck3900TDuplex800 2 x 800 L 2 x 36 78-6 2 x 1000
Our external meter softeners come with:
 »  Fleck 3900 duplex system with ES2030 controller
 »  External impuls watermeter
 »  2 Top distributors + 2 riser tubes + 2 Bottom distributors
 »  2 Brine tanks
 »  2 Platforms
 »  2 Composite Vessels
 »  Heterodisperse resin + Silex
 »  2 Airchecks (900A)
 »  2 Brine wells with safety brine valve
Reference Config. Code Description
PALLAS2050 Additional cost PALLAS 2050
PL/PVC/750 Additional cost PVC Platform for 2 brine tanks 750L
PL/PVC/1000 Additional cost PVC Platform for 2 brine tanks 1000L
MONO Additional cost for monodisperse resin (per liter)
HOOFDSTRUK 3 DUPLEX / MULTIPLEX SOFTENERS
2. FLECK
S